Product Specifications





2-5502776-6

Fiber Optic Duplex Adapter, Multimode, SC/UPC, aqua

Product Classification

Portfolio NETCONNECT®

Product Type Fiber adapter

Regional Availability Asia | Australia/New Zealand | EMEA | Latin America | North America

Body Features

Alignment Sleeve Material Ceramic Color Aqua

Housing Features

Housing Material Glass filled PBT

Mechanical Attachment

Flanged Yes
Mounts To Panel
Panel Mount Retention Yes
Panel Mount Retention Type Flanged

Packaging Features

Packaging Method Carton
Packaging Quantity 10

Product Type Features

Connector Type SC UPC

Optical Mode Multimode | Singlemode

Connector Style Duplex

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant